the spirit of improving
One Platform Intelliflex a.c. drives
Frequency Converters
7,5 to 600kW | Film Capacitors
Catalog
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives2
About Us
Since 1987 Sael has been developing integrated systems and process control solutions for

Communication
Two RS232 interfaces to communicate with the PC-Tool or with the keypad
One RS485 interface (as an alternative drive-to-drive link connection)
Two CANbus lines (CAN A and CAN B).
One expansion interface is available for communication with any fieldbus or industrial networks (e.g. ProfiNet,
ProfiBus, EtherCat etc.)
Safety
functionality EN IEC 61800-5-2 Safe Torque off (STo) SIL3
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives12
NOMINAL VALUES FEEDING INTERNAL
CAPACITANCE
POWER
LOSSES
MODELVn ac Vn dc In Ipk Pn Idc@In Idc@Ipk C Wd
[V] [V] [A] [A] [KW] [A] [A] uF [W]
400 400..750 15 21 7,5 17 24 600 110 VT2AC40015
500 500..850 15 21 9,9 17 24 500 150 VT2AC50015
690 600..1030 15 21 13,6 17 24 500 150 VT2AC60015
400 400..750 25 35 12 29 41 600 175 VT2AC40025
500 500..850 25 35 16 29 41 500 200 VT2AC50025
690 600..1030 25 35 23 29 41 500 200 VT2AC60025
400 400..750 38 53 16 43 61 600 250 VT2AC40037
500 500..850 38 53 25 43 61 500 300 VT2AC50037
690 600..1030 38 53 34 43 61 500 300 VT2AC60037
400 400..750 50 70 22 58 81 900 330 VT2AC40050
500 500..850 50 70 33 58 81 700 400 VT2AC50050
690 600..1030 50 70 45 58 81 700 400 VT2AC60050
400 400..750 75 105 37 86 122 900 500 VT2AC40075
500 500..850 75 105 49 86 122 700 600 VT2AC50075
690 600..1030 75 105 68 86 122 700 600 VT2AC60075
400 400..750 100 125 55 115 162 900 650 VT2AC40100
400 400..750 100 140 55 115 162 1500 700 VT3AC40100
500 500..850 100 140 66 115 162 1000 800 VT3AC50100
690 600..1030 100 140 91 115 162 1000 800 VT3AC60100
400 400..750 150 210 75,0 173 243 2250 950 VT3AC40150
500 500..850 150 210 99 173 243 1500 1200 VT3AC50150
690 600..1030 150 210 136 173 243 1500 1200 VT3AC60150
400 400..750 200 280 110,0 230 324 3000 1400 VT3AC40200
500 500..850 200 280 132 230 324 2000 1700 VT3AC50200
690 600..1030 200 280 182 230 324 2000 1700 VT3AC60200
400 400..750 250 310 132,0 288 405 3000 2000 VT3AC40250
500 500..850 250 310 165 288 405 2000 0 VT3AC50250
690 600..1030 250 310 227 288 405 2000 0 VT3AC60250
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VT Stand Alone Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Communication

VT3AC60150 250 710 420 30 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3AC40200 250 710 420 33 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3AC50200 250 710 420 33 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3AC60200 250 710 420 33 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3AC40250 250 710 420 39 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3AC50250 250 710 420 39 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3AC60250 250 710 420 39 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VT Stand Alone Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives14
NOMINAL VALUES FEEDING POWER
LOSSES
MODELVn ac Vn dc In Ipk Pn Idc@In Idc@Ipk Wd
[V] [V] [A] [A] [KW] [A] [A] [W]
400 400..750 150 210 75,0 173 242 1000 VG3AC40150
400 400..750 200 280 110,0 230 322 1400 VG3AC40200
400 400..750 300 425 160,0 345 489 2200 VG4AC40300
500 500..850 300 425 200,0 345 489 3000 VG4AC50300
690 600..1030 300 425 275,0 345 489 3800 VG4AC60300
400 400..750 450 500 250,0 518 575 3500 VG5AC40450
500 500..850 450 500 310,0 518 575 4500 VG5AC50450
690 600..1030 450 500 430,0 518 575 5500 VG5AC60450
400 400..750 600 700 355,0 690 805 4200 VG5AC40600
500 500..850 600 700 440,0 690 805 6000 VG5AC50600
690 600..1030 600 700 600,0 690 805 8000 VG5AC60600
400 400..750 300 425 160,0 345 489 2200 VG4AC40300C
500 500..850 300 425 200,0 345 489 3000 VG4AC50300C
690 600..1030 300 425 275,0 345 489 3800 VG4AC60300C
400 400..750 450 500 250,0 518 575 3500 VG5AC40450C
500 500..850 450 500 310,0 518 575 4500 VG5AC50450C
690 600..1030 450 500 430,0 518 575 5500 VG5AC60450C
400 400..750 600 700 355,0 690 805 4200 VG5AC40600C
500 500..850 600 700 440,0 690 805 6000 VG5AC50600C
690 600..1030 600 700 600,0 690 805 8000 VG5AC60600C
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VG Stand Alone Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives | Catalog 15

24V / 9W
5 C
VG5AC60600C 290 1200 565 102 400V / 1500VA
24V / 9W
5 C
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VG Stand Alone Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives16
NOMINAL VALUES FEEDING INTERNAL
CAPACITANCE
POWER
LOSSES
MODELVn ac Vn dc In Ipk Pn Idc@In Idc@Ipk C Wd
[V] [V] [A] [A] [KW] [A] [A] uF [W]
400 400..750 15 21 7,5 17 24 600 110 VT2DC40015
500 500..850 15 21 9,9 17 24 500 150 VT2DC50015
690 600..1030 15 21 13,6 17 24 500 150 VT2DC60015
400 400..750 25 35 12 29 41 600 175 VT2DC40025
500 500..850 25 35 16 29 41 500 200 VT2DC50025
690 600..1030 25 35 23 29 41 500 200 VT2DC60025
400 400..750 38 53 16 43 61 600 250 VT2DC40037
500 500..850 38 53 25 43 61 500 300 VT2DC50037
690 600..1030 38 53 34 43 61 500 300 VT2DC60037
400 400..750 50 70 22 58 81 900 330 VT2DC40050
500 500..850 50 70 33 58 81 700 400 VT2DC50050
690 600..1030 50 70 45 58 81 700 400 VT2DC60050
400 400..750 75 105 37 86 122 900 500 VT2DC40075
500 500..850 75 105 49 86 122 700 600 VT2DC50075
690 600..1030 75 105 68 86 122 700 600 VT2DC60075
400 400..750 100 125 55 115 162 900 650 VT2DC40100
400 400..750 100 140 55 115 162 1500 700 VT3DC40100
500 500..850 100 140 66 115 162 1000 800 VT3DC50100
690 600..1030 100 140 91 115 162 1000 800 VT3DC60100
400 400..750 150 210 75,0 173 243 2250 950 VT3DC40150
500 500..850 150 210 99 173 243 1500 1200 VT3DC50150
690 600..1030 150 210 136 173 243 1500 1200 VT3DC60150
400 400..750 200 280 110,0 230 324 3000 1400 VT3DC40200
500 500..850 200 280 132 230 324 2000 1700 VT3DC50200
690 600..1030 200 280 182 230 324 2000 1700 VT3DC60200
400 400..750 250 310 132,0 288 405 3000 2000 VT3DC40250
500 500..850 250 310 165 288 405 2000 0 VT3DC50250
690 600..1030 250 310 227 288 405 2000 0 VT3DC60250
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VT Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Communication

VT3DC60200 250 560 420 31 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3DC40250 250 560 420 37 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3DC50250 250 560 420 37 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
VT3DC60250 250 560 420 37 490 24V/40W 1,67 3
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VT Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives18
NOMINAL VALUES FEEDING POWER
LOSSES
MODELVn ac Vn dc In Ipk Pn Idc@In Idc@Ipk Wd
[V] [V] [A] [A] [KW] [A] [A] [W]
400 400..750 50 70 25,0 58 81 350 VG2DC40050
400 400..750 75 105 37,0 86 121 500 VG2DC40075
400 400..750 100 140 55,0 115 161 650 VG2DC40100
400 400..750 150 210 75,0 173 242 1000 VG3DC40150
400 400..750 200 280 110,0 230 322 1400 VG3DC40200
400 400..750 300 425 160,0 345 489 2200 VG4DC40300
500 500..850 300 425 200,0 345 489 3000 VG4DC50300
690 600..1030 300 425 275,0 345 489 3800 VG4DC60300
400 400..750 450 500 250,0 518 575 3500 VG5DC40450
500 500..850 450 500 310,0 518 575 4500 VG5DC50450
690 600..1030 450 500 430,0 518 575 5500 VG5DC60450
400 400..750 600 700 355,0 690 805 4200 VG5DC40600
500 500..850 600 700 440,0 690 805 6000 VG5DC50600
690 600..1030 600 700 600,0 690 805 8000 VG5DC60600
400 400..750 300 425 160,0 345 489 2200 VG4DC40300C
500 500..850 300 425 200,0 345 489 3000 VG4DC50300C
690 600..1030 300 425 275,0 345 489 3800 VG4DC60300C
400 400..750 450 500 250,0 518 575 3500 VG5DC40450C
500 500..850 450 500 310,0 518 575 4500 VG5DC50450C
690 600..1030 450 500 430,0 518 575 5500 VG5DC60450C
400 400..750 600 700 355,0 690 805 4200 VG5DC40600C
500 500..850 600 700 440,0 690 805 6000 VG5DC50600C
690 600..1030 600 700 600,0 690 805 8000 VG5DC60600C
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VG Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives | Catalog 19

5 C
VG5DC50600C 290 1050 565 100 400V / 1500VA
24V / 9W
5 C
VG5DC60600C 290 1050 565 100 400V / 1500VA
24V / 9W
5 C
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VG Vectorial Inverters
fan cOOlIng
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives20
NOMINAL VALUES FEEDING POWER
LOSSES
MODELVn ac Vn dc In Ipk Pn Idc@In Idc@Ipk Wd
[V] [V] [A] [A] [KW] [A] [A] [W]
400 400..750 100 140 55 115 162 700 VTW3DC40100
500 500..850 100 140 66 115 162 800 VTW3DC50100
690 600..1030 100 140 91 115 162 800 VTW3DC60100
400 400..750 150 210 75 172,5 243 950 VTW3DC40150
500 500..850 150 210 99 172,5 243 1200 VTW3DC50150
690 600..1030 150 210 136 172,5 243 1200 VTW3DC60150
400 400..750 200 280 110 230 324 1400 VTW3DC40200
500 500..850 200 280 132 230 324 1700 VTW3DC50200
690 600..1030 200 280 182 230 324 1700 VTW3DC60200
400 400..750 250 310 132 288 405 2000 VTW3DC40200
500 500..850 250 310 165 288 405 2400 VTW3DC50200
690 600..1030 250 310 227 288 405 2400 VTW3DC60200
400 400..750 315 425 175 362 403 2300 VW3DC40300
500 500..850 315 425 210 362 403 3000 VW3DC50300
690 600..1030 315 425 300 362 403 4000 VW3DC60300
400 400..750 315 425 175 345 489 2300 VW3DC40300C
500 500..850 315 425 210 345 489 3000 VW3DC50300C
690 600..1030 315 425 300 345 489 4000 VW3DC60300C
400 400..750 450 500 250 529 588 3500 VW4DC40450
500 500..850 450 500 300 529 588 4500 VW4DC50450
690 600..1030 450 500 420 529 588 5500 VW4DC60450
400 400..750 450 500 250 529 588 3500 VW4DC40450C
500 500..850 450 500 300 529 588 4500 VW4DC50450C
690 600..1030 450 500 420 529 588 5500 VW4DC60450C
400 400..750 600 670 330 705 787 4200 VW4DC40600
500 500..850 600 670 400 705 787 6000 VW4DC50600
690 600..1030 600 670 570 705 787 8000 VW4DC60600
400 400..750 600 670 330 705 787 4200 VW4DC40600C
500 500..850 600 670 400 705 787 6000 VW4DC50600C
690 600..1030 600 670 570 705 787 8000 VW4DC60600C
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VW Vectorial Inverters
Water cOOlIng
Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives | Catalog 21

VTW3DC50100 250 560 420 24 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC60100 250 560 420 24 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC40150 250 560 420 25 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC50150 250 560 420 25 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC60150 250 560 420 25 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC40200 250 560 420 28 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC50200 250 560 420 28 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC60200 250 560 420 28 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC40200 250 560 420 33 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC50200 250 560 420 33 15 1,5 T3
VTW3DC60200 250 560 420 33 15 1,5 T3
VW3DC40300 490 650 390 42 15 1,5 3
VW3DC50300 490 650 390 42 15 1,5 3
VW3DC60300 490 650 390 42 15 1,5 3
VW3DC40300C 290 890 450 50 15 1,5 3 C
VW3DC50300C 290 890 450 50 15 1,5 3 C
VW3DC60300C 290 890 450 50 15 1,5 3 C
VW4DC40450 570 650 390 56 15 1,5 4
VW4DC50450 570 650 390 56 15 1,5 4
VW4DC60450 570 650 390 56 15 1,5 4
VW4DC40450C 290 890 550 59 15 1,5 4 C
VW4DC50450C 290 890 550 59 15 1,5 4 C
VW4DC60450C 290 890 550 59 15 1,5 4 C
VW4DC40600 570 650 390 56 15 1,5 4
VW4DC50600 570 650 390 56 15 1,5 4
VW4DC60600 570 650 390 56 15 1,5 4
VW4DC40600C 290 890 550 59 15 1,5 4 C
VW4DC50600C 290 890 550 59 15 1,5 4 C
VW4DC60600C 290 890 550 59 15 1,5 4 C
Ratings, Types And Voltages
VW Vectorial Inverters
Water cOOlIng
Catalog | Sael Frequency Converters One Platrofm Intelliflex a.c. drives22
NOMINAL VALUES FEEDING POWER
LOSSES DIMENSIONS
MODELVn In Ipk Idc@In Idc@Ipk Wd@In W H D WEIGHT
[V] [A] [A] [A] [A] [W] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
400 29 40 26 36 70 75 310 170 3 DCPS-C40025
500 29 40 26 36 80 75 310 170 3 DCPS-C50025
690 29 40 26 36 80 75 310 170 3 DCPS-C60025
400 58 81 50 70 130 230 290 200 9 DCPS-C40050
500 58 81 50 70 140 230 290 200 9 DCPS-C50050
690 58 81 50 70 140 230 290 200 9 DCPS-C60050
400 86 121 80 110 250 230 290 200 9 DCPS-C40075
500 86 121 80 110 300 230 290 200 9 DCPS-C50075
690 86 121 80 110 300 230 290 200 9 DCPS-C60075
400 115 161 105 145 330 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C40100
500 115 161 105 145 400 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C50100
690 115 161 105 145 400 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C60100
400 173 242 155 215 500 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C40150
500 173 242 155 215 600 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C50150
690 173 242 255 215 600 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C60150
400 230 322 205 290 650 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C40200
500 230 322 205 290 750 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C50200
690 230 322 205 290 750 230 345 200 10 DCPS-C60200
400 345 483 310 435 700 230 345 200 11 DCPS-C40300
500 345 483 310 435 800 230 345 200 11 DCPS-C50300
690 345 483 310 435 800 230 345 200 11 DCPS-C60300
400 518 569 440 485 950 230 345 200 11 DCPS-C40450
500 518 569 440 485 1200 230 345 200 11 DCPS-C50450
690 518 569 440 485 1200 230 345 200 11 DCPS-C60450
400 690 759 585 645 1400 550 590 305 40 DCPS-C40600
500 690 759 585 645 1700 550 590 305 40 DCPS-C50600
690 690 759 585 645 1700 550 590 305 40 DCPS-C60600
400 1035 1139 880 970 2000 550 590 420 50 DCPS-C40900
500 1035 1139 880 970 2400 550 590 420 50 DCPS-C50900